

मधुबा प.म. द.स.प. से नोनियापही बड़की दोला

रवि कुमार तिवारी

mmksp Lien

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BAGAHUA - 2

DIVISION

ADOC-05.06.21

MADHUBANI.

SUB-DIVISION



पंजीकृत नकिल जारी है दि 30 अप्रैल 2021

3rd year maint. bill

(mmhsy - Gen)

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/work - Madhwa pmhsy Road to Nandipatti / Bakki Tola "					
(mmhsy - Gen)					
⇒ Agency - Ravi Kumar Tiwari					
(At West Champaran)					
⇒ Agreement No - 31 SBD/2020-021					
⇒ Date/start - 06-06-2020.					
⇒ Actual Date completion - 05-06-02					
⇒ maint. period - 06-06-2023 to					
TO - 05-06-2024					
(= 3rd year)					

Abstract of Cost (mm454-1207)

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) Restoration of					
rain cuts/bench with					
soil, masonry etc - do -					
8ty wide P(39)/TMB =				60.48	
				m ²	
@ Rs 379.59/m ²					= Rs 22,958 =
2/(15.2) making up of benches/					
shoulder, stripping excess					
soil from the shoulder - do -					
8ty wide P(39)/TMB =				423.50	
				m ²	
@ Rs 57.01/m ²					= Rs 24,144 =
3/(15.3) - Repair of					
pot holes filled with					
do - do -					
8ty wide P(39)/TMB =				67.50	
				m ²	
@ Rs 569.52/m ²					= Rs 38,443 =
4/(15.3) III - patch repair					
over bituminous sub-					
-base with pmc with seal					
coat T-B - do - do -					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB =				67.50	
				m ²	
@ Rs 313.05/m ²					= Rs 2,131 =
5/(15.9) - maint. of Road sign					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB =				0.61 km	
@ Rs 1054.28					= Rs 643 =
6/(15.11) - maint. of 200m & 4 km					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB =				1.21 km	
@ Rs 688.17/km					= Rs 833 =
					= Rs 1,08,152 =

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bt Amount					= Rs 10,8152=
7/(15.12)-I. Cutting of branches					
of tree & shrubs - do -					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB = 2ms					
@ Rs 106.12/eam					= Rs 2.12=L
II - Cutting of shrubs					
from the Road way - do -					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB = 10ms					
@ Rs 6.51/eam					= Rs 65=L
III - Trimming of Grass					
& weeds - do -					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB					
					= 960 m ²
@ Rs 2.17/eam m ²					= Rs 2083=L 2088=L
IV - maint. of tree by					
the Road side - do -					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB = 70ms					
@ Rs 561.46/eam					= Rs 39,302=L
					= Rs 1,49,769=L
					= Rs 1,49,814=L
Add - GST			12%		= Rs 17,978=L
Add - L/C&S			1%		= Rs 1498=L
G+T					= Rs 1,69,290=L
Less, 0.07% Below					
(As per Agreement)					= (-) 119=L
Net payable Amount value					= Rs 1,69,171=L

Continuation

06/06/24
S.E.

06/06/24
K